
#1 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
# '25 STAN 7:56.28

Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Center Grove (A) # 7:45.46 2(1) 10

1) VRSHEK, Mason SR 2) SALO, Jayden SO

3) SEYOUM, Yared SO 4) COX, Cameron JR

2 Greenwood Community (A) # 7:48.59 2(2) 8

1) CASSEL BERTOLET, Samuel SR 2) BARRETT, Henry SR

3) SIMINSKI, Jack SO 4) SQUIER, Jacob SR

3 Brownsburg (A) # 7:48.92 2(3) 6

1) FERKOWICZ, Aaron SR 2) KERZEE, Tyler SR

3) HAAS, Brandon JR 4) HARLESS, Kellan JR

4 Avon (A) # 7:52.17 2(4) 5

1) SEMSKI, Dean JR 2) ASPAAS, Aedan SO

3) CHILDRESS, Chase SR 4) FORD, Mitchell JR

5 Whiteland Community (A) # 7:55.72 2(5) 4

1) CHRISTMAN, Makail SR 2) SIEBE, Brandon JR

3) JORDAN, Tristan JR 4) WATSON, Colton FR

6 Pike (A) 7:59.17 2(6) 3

1) BOYD, Chris JR 2) MYERS, Grant JR

3) HOLOHAN, Francis SO 4) SMITH, Matthias SR

7 Herron (A) 8:08.42 1(1) 2

1) RADER, Elliott FR 2) MAY, Jude JR

3) MCDERMOTT, Conall SO 4) CORDELL, Anthony JR

8 Indian Creek (A) 8:09.36 1(2) 1

1) SEITZINGER, Casey JR 2) GREENWOOD, Noah JR

3) FLEETWOOD, Henry SR 4) NEIBERT, Luke SR

9 Terre Haute South Vigo (A) 8:13.32 1(3)

1) PRICE, Noah SO 2) MILLER, Aiden SO

3) RICHEY, Max FR 4) WARD, Kasen SO

10 Franklin Community (A) 8:15.98 1(4)

1) TUNIS, Isiah JR 2) HOLCROFT, William JR

3) JUDSON, Joseph JR 4) DOUGHERTY, Luke FR

11 Plainfield (A) 8:21.42 2(7)

1) BIRKE, Nolan SR 2) SANCHEZ, Tyler FR

3) EVANS, Ryan SO 4) CRANEY, Miles SR

12 Zionsville (A) 8:25.70 2(8)

1) TURNBULL, Jack SR 2) BAILEY, John SR

3) DANIEL, Jackson SO 4) MENEELY, Jackson SO

13 Decatur Central (A) 8:26.80 2(9)

1) SWAIN, ELLIS SO 2) HOHMAN, Jayden SR

3) DONEY, JACKSON SO 4) MOURER, AVERY SO

14 Northview (A) 8:28.58 1(5)

1) MINETT, Noah SO 2) SHEPHERD, Alden FR

3) PROPST, Landon FR 4) HENDRICKS, Seth JR

15 Southport (A) 8:35.66 1(6)

1) ALI, Wajit JR 2) KOKO, Job SR

3) SANCHEZ, David SR 4) GREENE, George JR

#1 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
16 Southmont (A) 9:20.78 1(7)

1) GRAY, Hunter SR 2) REEVES, Trent SO

3) CRUM, Samuel JR 4) REIMONDO, Vince SR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Herron (A) 8:08.42

1) RADER, Elliott FR 2) MAY, Jude JR

3) MCDERMOTT, Conall SO 4) CORDELL, Anthony JR

2 Indian Creek (A) 8:09.36

1) SEITZINGER, Casey JR 2) GREENWOOD, Noah JR

3) FLEETWOOD, Henry SR 4) NEIBERT, Luke SR

3 Terre Haute South Vigo (A) 8:13.32

1) PRICE, Noah SO 2) MILLER, Aiden SO

3) RICHEY, Max FR 4) WARD, Kasen SO

4 Franklin Community (A) 8:15.98

1) TUNIS, Isiah JR 2) HOLCROFT, William JR

3) JUDSON, Joseph JR 4) DOUGHERTY, Luke FR

5 Northview (A) 8:28.58

1) MINETT, Noah SO 2) SHEPHERD, Alden FR

3) PROPST, Landon FR 4) HENDRICKS, Seth JR

6 Southport (A) 8:35.66

1) ALI, Wajit JR 2) KOKO, Job SR

3) SANCHEZ, David SR 4) GREENE, George JR

7 Southmont (A) 9:20.78

1) GRAY, Hunter SR 2) REEVES, Trent SO

3) CRUM, Samuel JR 4) REIMONDO, Vince SR

Section 2 of 2

1 Center Grove (A) # 7:45.46

1) VRSHEK, Mason SR 2) SALO, Jayden SO

3) SEYOUM, Yared SO 4) COX, Cameron JR

2 Greenwood Community (A) # 7:48.59

1) CASSEL BERTOLET, Samuel SR 2) BARRETT, Henry SR

3) SIMINSKI, Jack SO 4) SQUIER, Jacob SR

3 Brownsburg (A) # 7:48.92

1) FERKOWICZ, Aaron SR 2) KERZEE, Tyler SR

3) HAAS, Brandon JR 4) HARLESS, Kellan JR

4 Avon (A) # 7:52.17

1) SEMSKI, Dean JR 2) ASPAAS, Aedan SO

3) CHILDRESS, Chase SR 4) FORD, Mitchell JR

5 Whiteland Community (A) # 7:55.72

1) CHRISTMAN, Makail SR 2) SIEBE, Brandon JR

3) JORDAN, Tristan JR 4) WATSON, Colton FR

6 Pike (A) 7:59.17
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#1 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) BOYD, Chris JR 2) MYERS, Grant JR

3) HOLOHAN, Francis SO 4) SMITH, Matthias SR

8 Zionsville (A) 8:25.70

1) TURNBULL, Jack SR 2) BAILEY, John SR

3) DANIEL, Jackson SO 4) MENEELY, Jackson SO

9 Decatur Central (A) 8:26.80

1) SWAIN, ELLIS SO 2) HOHMAN, Jayden SR

3) DONEY, JACKSON SO 4) MOURER, AVERY SO

#3 Boys 100 Meters
# '25 STAN 11.01

(Top 2 per Heat + next 5 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 RILEY, Will SR Greenwood C # 10.80Q 2(1)

2 TOWNSEND, Marcus SR Avon # 10.92Q 1(1)

3 CATLIN, Zane JR Sullivan # 10.96Q 2(2)

4 PIERSON, Jaxson SO Brownsburg # 11.01q 2(3)

5 BUMGARDNER, Collin JR Danville Com 11.04  (NW)Q 1(2)

6 LARRISON, Blake JR Plainfield 11.04  (NW)q 1(3)

7 SAUER, Daxon SR Center Grove 11.04  (NW)q 1(4)

8 SIENER, Ryan SR Cardinal Ritte 11.05  (NW)q 2(4)

9 THOMAS, John JR Speedway 11.05  (NW)q 1(5)

10 LEUGERS, Alex SR Franklin Com 11.12  (NW) 2(5)

11 ARMSTRONG, Emmanuel FR Brownsburg 11.22  (NW) 2(6)

12 ADAMS, Graham FR Ben Davis 11.28  (NW) 1(6)

13 WARFIELD II, Andre SO Avon 11.28  (NW) 1(7)

14 BATH, Colton JR Northview 11.34  (NW) 1(8)

15 KOENIG, Braylon SR Southport 11.39  (NW) 2(7)

16 HAYES, Tanner SO Northview 14.80  (NW) 2(8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 TOWNSEND, Marcus SR Avon # 10.92Q

2 BUMGARDNER, Collin JR Danville Com 11.04Q

3 LARRISON, Blake JR Plainfield 11.04q

4 SAUER, Daxon SR Center Grove 11.04q

5 THOMAS, John JR Speedway 11.05q

6 ADAMS, Graham FR Ben Davis 11.28

7 WARFIELD II, Andre SO Avon 11.28

8 BATH, Colton JR Northview 11.34

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 RILEY, Will SR Greenwood C # 10.80Q

2 CATLIN, Zane JR Sullivan # 10.96Q

3 PIERSON, Jaxson SO Brownsburg # 11.01q

#3 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 SIENER, Ryan SR Cardinal Ritte 11.05q

5 LEUGERS, Alex SR Franklin Com 11.12

6 ARMSTRONG, Emmanuel FR Brownsburg 11.22

7 KOENIG, Braylon SR Southport 11.39

8 HAYES, Tanner SO Northview 14.80

#2 Boys 110m Hurdles
33"

# '25 STAN 14.77

(Top 2 per Heat + next 5 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 BURNS III, Robert SR Ben Davis # 14.61Q 1(1)

2 ELLIS, Evan SR Plainfield 14.86  (NW)Q 2(1)

3 ADEBAYO, John JR Avon 15.03  (NW)Q 2(2)

4 WILLIAMS, Elijah SO Perry Meridia 15.04  (NW)q 2(3)

5 TYLER, Tynell SO Southport 15.14  (NW)Q 1(2)

6 JEFFERSON, Joseph JR Zionsville 15.16  (NW)q 1(3)

7 CURRAN, Logan SR Tri-West Hen 15.54  (NW)q 1(4)

8 SUMPTER-BEY, ShaKovon JR Brownsburg 15.57  (NW)q 2(4)

9 MEYER, Ryke FR Center Grove 15.81  (NW)q 2(5)

10 LEWIS, Mayson SO Terre Haute 15.90  (NW) 2(6)

11 MORGAN, Josh SR Terre Haute 15.96  (NW) 2(7)

12 CARROLL, Joshua SR Greenwood C 15.99  (NW) 1(5)

13 PINNER, Ethan SR Ben Davis 16.00  (NW) 1(6)

14 WILSON, Liam SO Southport 16.15  (NW) 1(7)

15 HEILIGER, Preston SR Northview 17.05  (NW) 1(8)

GBEDA, Darren SR Brownsburg DNS  (NW) 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BURNS III, Robert SR Ben Davis # 14.61Q

2 TYLER, Tynell SO Southport 15.14Q

3 JEFFERSON, Joseph JR Zionsville 15.16q

4 CURRAN, Logan SR Tri-West Hen 15.54q

5 CARROLL, Joshua SR Greenwood C 15.99

6 PINNER, Ethan SR Ben Davis 16.00

7 WILSON, Liam SO Southport 16.15

8 HEILIGER, Preston SR Northview 17.05

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ELLIS, Evan SR Plainfield 14.86Q

2 ADEBAYO, John JR Avon 15.03Q

3 WILLIAMS, Elijah SO Perry Meridia 15.04q

4 SUMPTER-BEY, ShaKovon JR Brownsburg 15.57q
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#2 Boys 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 MEYER, Ryke FR Center Grove 15.81q

6 LEWIS, Mayson SO Terre Haute 15.90

7 MORGAN, Josh SR Terre Haute 15.96

GBEDA, Darren SR Brownsburg DNS

#9 Boys 200 Meters
# '25 STAN 22.21

(Top 2 per Heat + next 5 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 TOWNSEND, Marcus SR Avon # 22.18Q 1(1)

2 COOPER, Deandre JR Brownsburg 22.26  (NW)Q 2(1)

3 THOMPSON, Kingston SO Brownsburg 22.32  (NW)Q 1(2)

4 RUSS, Quentin SR Brownsburg 22.44  (NW)q 1(3)

5 WELLINGTON, Noah SR Riverside 22.56  (NW)Q 2(2)

6 MACFARLAN, Charlie FR Avon 22.57  (NW)q 2(3)

7 CATLIN, Zane JR Sullivan 22.58  (NW)q 1(4)

8 SUGGS, Jamehl SR Ben Davis 22.69  (NW)q 1(5)

9 DALTON, Grant JR Indian Creek 22.70  (NW)q 1(6)

10 MATTHEWS, Blake FR Center Grove 22.75  (NW) 2(4)

11 VAUGHN, Joseph SR Terre Haute 22.90  (NW) 1(7)

12 KEIDEL, Colton FR Terre Haute 23.10  (NW) 1(8)

13 SAYLOR, Brody SR Tri-West Hen 23.19  (NW) 2(5)

14 HEATH, Chris JR Ben Davis 23.82  (NW) 2(6)

LARRISON, Blake JR Plainfield DNS  (NW) 2

SAUER, Daxon SR Center Grove DNS  (NW) 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 TOWNSEND, Marcus SR Avon # 22.18Q

2 THOMPSON, Kingston SO Brownsburg 22.32Q

3 RUSS, Quentin SR Brownsburg 22.44q

4 CATLIN, Zane JR Sullivan 22.58q

5 SUGGS, Jamehl SR Ben Davis 22.69q

6 DALTON, Grant JR Indian Creek 22.70q

7 VAUGHN, Joseph SR Terre Haute 22.90

8 KEIDEL, Colton FR Terre Haute 23.10

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 COOPER, Deandre JR Brownsburg 22.26Q

2 WELLINGTON, Noah SR Riverside 22.56Q

3 MACFARLAN, Charlie FR Avon 22.57q

4 MATTHEWS, Blake FR Center Grove 22.75

5 SAYLOR, Brody SR Tri-West Hen 23.19

6 HEATH, Chris JR Ben Davis 23.82

#9 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

LARRISON, Blake JR Plainfield DNS

SAUER, Daxon SR Center Grove DNS

#2 Boys 110m Hurdles
33"

# '25 STAN 14.77

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ELLIS, Evan SR Plainfield 14.13 10

2 BURNS III, Robert SR Ben Davis 14.26 8

3 ADEBAYO, John JR Avon 14.65 6

4 WILLIAMS, Elijah SO Perry Meridia 14.70 5

5 TYLER, Tynell SO Southport 14.77 4

6 CURRAN, Logan SR Tri-West Hen 15.19 3

7 SUMPTER-BEY, ShaKovon JR Brownsburg 15.29 2

8 JEFFERSON, Joseph JR Zionsville 15.30 1

9 MEYER, Ryke FR Center Grove 16.09

#3 Boys 100 Meters
# '25 STAN 11.01

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 RILEY, Will SR Greenwood C # 10.65 10

2 TOWNSEND, Marcus SR Avon # 10.69 8

3 PIERSON, Jaxson SO Brownsburg # 10.90 6

4 SIENER, Ryan SR Cardinal Ritte # 10.94 5

5 CATLIN, Zane JR Sullivan # 10.96 4

6 BUMGARDNER, Collin JR Danville Com # 10.99 3

7 THOMAS, John JR Speedway # 11.00 2

8 LARRISON, Blake JR Plainfield 11.09 1

SAUER, Daxon SR Center Grove DNS

#4 Boys 1600 Meters
# '25 STAN 4:16.70

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BAKER, Ian SR Brownsburg 4:19.71 10

2 TURNBULL, Jack SR Zionsville 4:20.74 8

3 EDENS, Nolan JR Whiteland Co 4:22.30 6

4 HAAS, Brandon JR Brownsburg 4:24.63 5

5 SHIELDS, Kamden FR Parke Heritag 4:24.83 4

6 EVANS, Ryan SO Plainfield 4:25.77 3

7 ASPAAS, Aedan SO Avon 4:26.81 2

8 WITTER, Tristan SO Covenant Chr 4:27.26 1

9 LEAVITT, Michael JR Center Grove 4:29.40
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#4 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
10 DOYLE, Finan SR Ben Davis 4:29.75

11 HUDDLESTON, Brooks SO Franklin Com 4:30.49

12 WATSON, Colton FR Whiteland Co 4:30.51

13 LEE, Oliven JR Terre Haute 4:34.80

14 SEYOUM, Yared SO Center Grove 4:36.81

15 RADER, Elliott FR Herron 4:37.43

16 PRYCE, Aaron SO Northview 4:38.65

#5 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
# '25 STAN 42.44

Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Brownsburg (A) # 41.39 2(1) 10

1) RUSS, Quentin SR 2) BILLUPS, Isaiah SR

3) THOMPSON, Kingston SO 4) PIERSON, Jaxson SO

2 Cardinal Ritter (Indianapolis) (A) # 42.19 2(2) 8

1) SIENER, Ryan SR 2) SMITH, Nate SR

3) CURTIS, Jonathon JR 4) COLE, Trey JR

3 Greenwood Community (A) # 42.24 2(3) 6

1) HOMMELL, Benjamin SO 2) HOUSEMAN, Ayden JR

3) RUPPERT, Gunner JR 4) RILEY, Will SR

4 Center Grove (A) # 42.35 2(4) 5

1) MATTHEWS, Blake FR 2) SAUER, Daxon SR

3) POLSTON, Manning JR 4) HOLUBAR, Brevin SR

5 Decatur Central (A) # 42.39 2(5) 4

1) AMANFO, Eric SR 2) ROLLING, JOHNATHAN SO

3) DODO, N'po SR 4) MORRIS, BRAYLON JR

6 Plainfield (A) # 42.43 2(6) 3

1) ELLIS, Ethan SO 2) LARRISON, Blake JR

3) VARGAS, Alan SR 4) OHAYA, Kendell SR

7 Ben Davis (A) 42.53 1(1) 2

1) ADAMS, Graham FR 2) PRICE, Alijah SR

3) OGUNGBANGBE, Samuel SR 4) HEATH, Chris JR

8 Franklin Community (A) 42.65 2(7) 1

1) CHITWOOD-BEDOLLA, Carter FR 2) WOODS, Kanen JR

3) FRAZIER, Jackson SR 4) OGEGA, Carlos SR

9 Terre Haute South Vigo (A) 42.94 1(2)

1) KEIDEL, Colton FR 2) WELLS, Jaylen SR

3) HOOLE, Rylan SO 4) VAUGHN, Joseph SR

10 Tri-West Hendricks (A) 43.71 1(3)

1) HILAND, Nate SR 2) MORGAN, Tye FR

3) ANDERSON, Logan SR 4) SAYLOR, Brody SR

11 Southport (A) 44.06 2(8)

1) AIRHIAGBONKPA, Presley SR 2) KOENIG, Braylon SR

3) BUIS, Dennis SO 4) SANDERS, Ricky SR

#5 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 Northview (A) 44.18 1(4)

1) STYCK, Bobby SR 2) BATH, Colton JR

3) DEAKINS, Jace SR 4) HAYES, Tanner SO

13 Sullivan (A) 44.20 1(5)

1) HAUGER, Lloyd SR 2) PIATT, Jackson SO

3) CARLSON, Peyton JR 4) CATLIN, Zane JR

14 Triton Central (A) 45.68 1(6)

1) ROBERTSON, Zeke JR 2) BROWN, Braden JR

3) SLONE, Landon SO 4) COMPTON, Cash SR

Avon (A) DQ 2

1) WARFIELD II, Andre SO 2) TOWNSEND, Marcus SR

3) MACFARLAN, Charlie FR 4) ADEWUNMI, Adetayo SR

Indianapolis Attucks (A) DNS 1

1) SARTIN, Corshawn JR 2) BELLAMY, Jamaar SR

3) CRAIN, Danell JR 4) VADEN, Marcus SR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Ben Davis (A) 42.53

1) ADAMS, Graham FR 2) PRICE, Alijah SR

3) OGUNGBANGBE, Samuel SR 4) HEATH, Chris JR

2 Terre Haute South Vigo (A) 42.94

1) KEIDEL, Colton FR 2) WELLS, Jaylen SR

3) HOOLE, Rylan SO 4) VAUGHN, Joseph SR

3 Tri-West Hendricks (A) 43.71

1) HILAND, Nate SR 2) MORGAN, Tye FR

3) ANDERSON, Logan SR 4) SAYLOR, Brody SR

4 Northview (A) 44.18

1) STYCK, Bobby SR 2) BATH, Colton JR

3) DEAKINS, Jace SR 4) HAYES, Tanner SO

5 Sullivan (A) 44.20

1) HAUGER, Lloyd SR 2) PIATT, Jackson SO

3) CARLSON, Peyton JR 4) CATLIN, Zane JR

6 Triton Central (A) 45.68

1) ROBERTSON, Zeke JR 2) BROWN, Braden JR

3) SLONE, Landon SO 4) COMPTON, Cash SR

Indianapolis Attucks (A) DNS

1) SARTIN, Corshawn JR 2) BELLAMY, Jamaar SR

3) CRAIN, Danell JR 4) VADEN, Marcus SR

Section 2 of 2

1 Brownsburg (A) # 41.39

1) RUSS, Quentin SR 2) BILLUPS, Isaiah SR

3) THOMPSON, Kingston SO 4) PIERSON, Jaxson SO

2 Cardinal Ritter (Indianapolis) (A) # 42.19
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#5 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) SIENER, Ryan SR 2) SMITH, Nate SR

3) CURTIS, Jonathon JR 4) COLE, Trey JR

4 Center Grove (A) # 42.35

1) MATTHEWS, Blake FR 2) SAUER, Daxon SR

3) POLSTON, Manning JR 4) HOLUBAR, Brevin SR

5 Decatur Central (A) # 42.39

1) AMANFO, Eric SR 2) ROLLING, JOHNATHAN SO

3) DODO, N'po SR 4) MORRIS, BRAYLON JR

6 Plainfield (A) # 42.43

1) ELLIS, Ethan SO 2) LARRISON, Blake JR

3) VARGAS, Alan SR 4) OHAYA, Kendell SR

7 Franklin Community (A) 42.65

1) CHITWOOD-BEDOLLA, Carter FR 2) WOODS, Kanen JR

3) FRAZIER, Jackson SR 4) OGEGA, Carlos SR

8 Southport (A) 44.06

1) AIRHIAGBONKPA, Presley SR 2) KOENIG, Braylon SR

3) BUIS, Dennis SO 4) SANDERS, Ricky SR

Avon (A) DQ

1) WARFIELD II, Andre SO 2) TOWNSEND, Marcus SR

3) MACFARLAN, Charlie FR 4) ADEWUNMI, Adetayo SR

#6 Boys 400 Meters
# '25 STAN 49.07

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DEBELLO, Brock SR Tri-West Hen # 47.65 2(1) 10

2 WELLINGTON, Noah SR Riverside # 48.31 2(2) 8

3 DAZEY, Ryder JR Pike # 48.70 2(3) 6

4 LANE, Travon SR Ben Davis # 49.00 2(4) 5

5 MEYER, Ryke FR Center Grove 49.13 2(5) 4

6 HOLBROOK, Trew SO Avon 49.14 2(6) 3

7 NEFOUSE, Samuel SO Zionsville 50.14 2(7) 2

8 HUGHES, Blake SR Shelbyville 50.21 2(8) 1

9 DAY, Jadon SR Brownsburg 51.05 1(1)

10 THOMPSON, Journey JR Mooresville 51.17 1(2)

11 SHAFER, Corbin FR Franklin Com 52.61 1(3)

12 LACY, David SR Parke Heritag 53.25 1(4)

13 HENNESSY, Austin SR Center Grove 53.62 2(9)

14 PRICE, Jake SR Terre Haute 53.85 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 DAY, Jadon SR Brownsburg 51.05

2 THOMPSON, Journey JR Mooresville 51.17

3 SHAFER, Corbin FR Franklin Com 52.61

4 LACY, David SR Parke Heritag 53.25

5 PRICE, Jake SR Terre Haute 53.85

#6 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 2 of 2

1 DEBELLO, Brock SR Tri-West Hen # 47.65

2 WELLINGTON, Noah SR Riverside # 48.31

3 DAZEY, Ryder JR Pike # 48.70

4 LANE, Travon SR Ben Davis # 49.00

5 MEYER, Ryke FR Center Grove 49.13

6 HOLBROOK, Trew SO Avon 49.14

7 NEFOUSE, Samuel SO Zionsville 50.14

8 HUGHES, Blake SR Shelbyville 50.21

9 HENNESSY, Austin SR Center Grove 53.62

#7 Boys 300m Hurdles
30"

# '25 STAN 39.35

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BURNS III, Robert SR Ben Davis # 38.60 2(1) 10

2 TAPAK, Ben SR Center Grove # 38.67 2(2) 8

3 ROBERTSON, Zeke JR Triton Central # 39.26 2(3) 6

4 VARGAS, Alan SR Plainfield 39.45 2(4) 5

5 SUMPTER-BEY, ShaKovon JR Brownsburg 39.79 2(5) 4

6 ELLIS, Evan SR Plainfield 40.57 1(1) 3

7 DHOUL, Rohan SR Avon 40.65 2(6) 2

8 HEILIGER, Preston SR Northview 41.04 2(7) 1

9 GBEDA, Darren SR Brownsburg 41.29 2(8)

10 TYLER, Tynell SO Southport 41.37 2(9)

11 SANDERS, Ricky SR Southport 41.65 1(2)

12 BROWN, Dillon SR Whiteland Co 42.01 1(3)

13 ADAMS, Anthony SR Greencastle 42.61 1(4)

14 OLIVER, Kiren FR Pike 42.79 1(5)

15 MORGAN, Josh SR Terre Haute 43.62 1(6)

CARR, Nathan SR Mooresville DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ELLIS, Evan SR Plainfield 40.57

2 SANDERS, Ricky SR Southport 41.65

3 BROWN, Dillon SR Whiteland Co 42.01

4 ADAMS, Anthony SR Greencastle 42.61

5 OLIVER, Kiren FR Pike 42.79

6 MORGAN, Josh SR Terre Haute 43.62

CARR, Nathan SR Mooresville DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 BURNS III, Robert SR Ben Davis # 38.60

2 TAPAK, Ben SR Center Grove # 38.67

3 ROBERTSON, Zeke JR Triton Central # 39.26

4 VARGAS, Alan SR Plainfield 39.45
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#7 Boys 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 SUMPTER-BEY, ShaKovon JR Brownsburg 39.79

6 DHOUL, Rohan SR Avon 40.65

7 HEILIGER, Preston SR Northview 41.04

8 GBEDA, Darren SR Brownsburg 41.29

9 TYLER, Tynell SO Southport 41.37

#8 Boys 800 Meters
# '25 STAN 1:55.21

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BAILEY, John SR Zionsville 1:55.83 10

2 DIAL, Alec SR Perry Meridia 1:55.89 8

3 SMITH, Matthias SR Pike 1:56.04 6

4 RISNER, Zach SR Avon 1:56.46 5

5 LARRISON, Will SR Waldron 1:56.94 4

6 VRSHEK, Mason SR Center Grove 1:57.40 3

7 REIMONDO, Vince SR Southmont 1:57.86 2

8 FELTNER, Gabe JR South Putna 1:58.12 1

9 CAMPBELL, Mekhi SR Cardinal Ritte 1:58.70

10 SMITH, Colten JR Monrovia 1:58.86

11 SIEBE, Brandon JR Whiteland Co 1:59.69

12 CHRISTMAN, Makail SR Whiteland Co 2:00.82

13 SALO, Jayden SO Center Grove 2:01.41

14 TURNER, Marcus SR Ben Davis 2:01.54

15 FERKOWICZ, Aaron SR Brownsburg 2:02.71

16 KYROUAC, Jaxson SR West Vigo 2:03.14

#9 Boys 200 Meters
# '25 STAN 22.21

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 TOWNSEND, Marcus SR Avon # 21.59 10

2 RUSS, Quentin SR Brownsburg 22.23 8

3 THOMPSON, Kingston SO Brownsburg 22.32 6

4 CATLIN, Zane JR Sullivan 22.36 5

5 DALTON, Grant JR Indian Creek 22.49 4

6 MACFARLAN, Charlie FR Avon 22.53 3

7 SUGGS, Jamehl SR Ben Davis 22.81 2

8 WELLINGTON, Noah SR Riverside 23.03 1

COOPER, Deandre JR Brownsburg DNF

#10 Boys 3200 Meters
# '25 STAN 9:10.91

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HEARLD, Jack SR Danville Com 9:22.08 10

2 BAKER, Ian SR Brownsburg 9:27.23 8

#10 Boys 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
3 BALBACH, Eli JR Brownsburg 9:29.26 6

4 WILLIAMS, Curtis SR Center Grove 9:29.83 5

5 MURRAY, Quinn SO Avon 9:30.14 4

6 HAILU, Tesfaldet JR Ben Davis 9:36.82 3

7 MILLER, Landon JR Greencastle 9:39.32 2

8 FENNIG, Liam SO Franklin Com 9:40.67 1

9 MILES, Jeremiah SR North Putnam 9:42.43

10 TAFESE, Elroe JR Ben Davis 9:46.19

11 MILLER, Aiden SO Terre Haute 9:47.63

12 HOLBROOK, Ethan SO Center Grove 9:47.89

13 JOHNSON, Camden JR Northview 9:55.32

14 HOLOHAN, Francis SO Pike 9:57.72

15 RUSSELL, Daniel SO Northview 9:58.39

16 WHITE, Nolan SR Zionsville 9:59.15

#11 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
# '25 STAN 3:21.92

Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Center Grove (A) # 3:19.64 2(1) 10

1) MEYER, Ryke FR 2) HENNESSY, Austin SR

3) BARBER, Caison SO 4) HOLUBAR, Brevin SR

2 Avon (A) # 3:19.75 2(2) 8

1) KEHINDE, Solayinka SO 2) AJAYI, Tiwatope SR

3) ENZ, Jacob JR 4) HOLBROOK, Trew SO

3 Brownsburg (A) # 3:21.54 2(3) 6

1) HURST, Carter SO 2) ADEKOYE, Chris JR

3) THOMPSON, Kingston SO 4) FERKOWICZ, Aaron SR

4 Pike (A) 3:23.80 2(4) 5

1) GARLAND, James SR 2) MAHONE, Jaden JR

3) GREEN, Jaziah SR 4) DAZEY, Ryder JR

5 Plainfield (A) 3:24.55 2(5) 4

1) VARGAS, Alan SR 2) CRANEY, Miles SR

3) OHAYA, Kendell SR 4) SANCHEZ, Tyler FR

6 Ben Davis (A) 3:25.19 2(6) 3

1) CHINA, Souleymana JR 2) LANE, Travon SR

3) WILSON, Qor'Ron JR 4) WILLIAMS, Tavion SR

7 Shelbyville (A) 3:26.98 2(7) 2

1) POWELL, Christian SR 2) TURNER, Kamden SO

3) PAGE, Logan SR 4) HUGHES, Blake SR

8 Zionsville (A) 3:29.65 1(1) 1

1) NEFOUSE, Samuel SO 2) COPNER, Seth SR

3) OGUNDELE, Victor SR 4) SCHAAF, Carter SO

9 Greenwood Community (A) 3:31.17 2(8)

1) CASSEL BERTOLET, Samuel SR 2) HECKER, Robert SO

3) BARRETT, Henry SR 4) SQUIER, Jacob SR
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#11 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 Franklin Community (A) 3:31.83 1(2)

1) WIENHORST, Cooper JR 2) JUDSON, Joseph JR

3) FUGATE, Gavin JR 4) SHAFER, Corbin FR

11 Southport (A) 3:32.60 1(3)

1) TYLER, Tynell SO 2) SANDERS, Ricky SR

3) MULUMEODERWA, Aganze SO 4) AIRHIAGBONKPA, Presley SR

12 Southmont (A) 3:33.50 1(4)

1) PETROSKI, Tyler SR 2) ALLEN, Caden SR

3) CRUM, Samuel JR 4) REIMONDO, Vince SR

13 Whiteland Community (A) 3:34.49 2(9)

1) SIEBE, Brandon JR 2) MERGL, Steven JR

3) BROWN, Dillon SR 4) CHRISTMAN, Makail SR

14 Decatur Central (A) 3:34.72 1(5)

1) SWAIN, ELLIS SO 2) HOHMAN, Jayden SR

3) GARCIA, MARCOS SR 4) MOURER, AVERY SO

15 South Vermillion (A) 3:43.36 1(6)

1) SKINNER, Brock JR 2) BUCKINGHAM, Blake SO

3) COWEN, Levi SO 4) HOWARD, Matthew JR

16 Northview (A) 3:43.38 1(7)

1) MCCOLLUM, Peyton SO 2) HEILIGER, Preston SR

3) PROPST, Landon FR 4) STAKEMAN, Jackson JR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Zionsville (A) 3:29.65

1) NEFOUSE, Samuel SO 2) COPNER, Seth SR

3) OGUNDELE, Victor SR 4) SCHAAF, Carter SO

2 Franklin Community (A) 3:31.83

1) WIENHORST, Cooper JR 2) JUDSON, Joseph JR

3) FUGATE, Gavin JR 4) SHAFER, Corbin FR

3 Southport (A) 3:32.60

1) TYLER, Tynell SO 2) SANDERS, Ricky SR

3) MULUMEODERWA, Aganze SO 4) AIRHIAGBONKPA, Presley SR

4 Southmont (A) 3:33.50

1) PETROSKI, Tyler SR 2) ALLEN, Caden SR

3) CRUM, Samuel JR 4) REIMONDO, Vince SR

5 Decatur Central (A) 3:34.72

1) SWAIN, ELLIS SO 2) HOHMAN, Jayden SR

3) GARCIA, MARCOS SR 4) MOURER, AVERY SO

6 South Vermillion (A) 3:43.36

1) SKINNER, Brock JR 2) BUCKINGHAM, Blake SO

3) COWEN, Levi SO 4) HOWARD, Matthew JR

7 Northview (A) 3:43.38

1) MCCOLLUM, Peyton SO 2) HEILIGER, Preston SR

3) PROPST, Landon FR 4) STAKEMAN, Jackson JR

#11 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

Section 2 of 2

1 Center Grove (A) # 3:19.64

1) MEYER, Ryke FR 2) HENNESSY, Austin SR

3) BARBER, Caison SO 4) HOLUBAR, Brevin SR

2 Avon (A) # 3:19.75

1) KEHINDE, Solayinka SO 2) AJAYI, Tiwatope SR

3) ENZ, Jacob JR 4) HOLBROOK, Trew SO

3 Brownsburg (A) # 3:21.54

1) HURST, Carter SO 2) ADEKOYE, Chris JR

3) THOMPSON, Kingston SO 4) FERKOWICZ, Aaron SR

4 Pike (A) 3:23.80

1) GARLAND, James SR 2) MAHONE, Jaden JR

3) GREEN, Jaziah SR 4) DAZEY, Ryder JR

5 Plainfield (A) 3:24.55

1) VARGAS, Alan SR 2) CRANEY, Miles SR

3) OHAYA, Kendell SR 4) SANCHEZ, Tyler FR

6 Ben Davis (A) 3:25.19

1) CHINA, Souleymana JR 2) LANE, Travon SR

3) WILSON, Qor'Ron JR 4) WILLIAMS, Tavion SR

7 Shelbyville (A) 3:26.98

1) POWELL, Christian SR 2) TURNER, Kamden SO

3) PAGE, Logan SR 4) HUGHES, Blake SR

8 Greenwood Community (A) 3:31.17

1) CASSEL BERTOLET, Samuel SR 2) HECKER, Robert SO

3) BARRETT, Henry SR 4) SQUIER, Jacob SR

9 Whiteland Community (A) 3:34.49

1) SIEBE, Brandon JR 2) MERGL, Steven JR

3) BROWN, Dillon SR 4) CHRISTMAN, Makail SR

#12 Boys Shot Put
# '25 STAN 56' 4"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 GRAYS, Austin SR Avon # 61' 71 /2 2(1) 10

2 BROWN, Benjamin SR Southport # 60' 10" 2(2) 8

3 SONEYE, Tobi SR Brownsburg # 59' 8" 2(3) 6

4 RASHEED, Kaleb JR Avon 55' 111 /2 2(4) 5

5 CRAAN, Allen SR Ben Davis 53' 11" 1(1) 4

6 HESCHER, Ryan JR Terre Haute 52' 41 /2 2(5) 3

7 BAUGH, Willy SR Triton Central 50' 10" 2(6) 2

8 MOWERY-SHIELDS, Keenan SO South Putna 50' 71 /2 2(7) 1

9 FELL, Slade JR Northview 49' 4" 1(2)

10 KRAMER, Alexander SR Greenwood C49' 11 /2 1(3)

11 PRATHER, Porter SO Danville Com 48' 9" 1(4)

12 MICHAEL-IGBO, Kam SR Ben Davis 48' 4" 1(5)

13 DICKEY, Wyatt SR Western Boo 47' 6" 1(6)

14 MILNER, Lane SR South Vermilli45' 81 /2 1(7)

15 FULTS, Trajan JR Brownsburg 45' 2" 2(8)
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#12 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
16 SCUDDER, Evan JR Whiteland Co 42' 91 /2 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 CRAAN, Allen SR Ben Davis 53' 11"

2 FELL, Slade JR Northview 49' 4"

3 KRAMER, Alexander SR Greenwood C49' 11 /2

4 PRATHER, Porter SO Danville Com 48' 9"

5 MICHAEL-IGBO, Kam SR Ben Davis 48' 4"

6 DICKEY, Wyatt SR Western Boo 47' 6"

7 MILNER, Lane SR South Vermilli45' 81 /2

8 SCUDDER, Evan JR Whiteland Co 42' 91 /2

Flight 2 of 2

1 GRAYS, Austin SR Avon # 61' 71 /2

2 BROWN, Benjamin SR Southport # 60' 10"

3 SONEYE, Tobi SR Brownsburg # 59' 8"

4 RASHEED, Kaleb JR Avon 55' 111 /2

5 HESCHER, Ryan JR Terre Haute 52' 41 /2

6 BAUGH, Willy SR Triton Central 50' 10"

7 MOWERY-SHIELDS, Keenan SO South Putna 50' 71 /2

8 FULTS, Trajan JR Brownsburg 45' 2"

#13 Boys Discus
# '25 STAN 161' 4"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 RASHEED, Kaleb JR Avon # 188' 3" 2(1) 10

2 KINSER, Landon JR Danville Com # 170' 6" 2(2) 8

3 BROWN, Benjamin SR Southport # 169' 4" 2(3) 6

4 JONES, Levi JR Center Grove # 167' 3" 2(4) 5

5 GRAYS, Austin SR Avon # 164' 2" 2(5) 4

6 MANNING, Isaiah JR Ben Davis 156' 3" 2(6) 3

7 MOORE, Cohen SR Plainfield 151' 9" 1(1) 2

8 MILNER, Lane SR South Vermilli151' 7" 1(2) 1

9 HESCHER, Ryan JR Terre Haute 147' 9" 1(3)

10 SCUDDER, Evan JR Whiteland Co 147' 2" 1(4)

11 KING, Layton SO Whiteland Co 147' 0" 1(5)

12 THOMAS, Connor JR Brownsburg 146' 11" 1(6)

13 FELL, Slade JR Northview 140' 0" 2(7)

14 GBADEGESIN, Ope SO Ben Davis 131' 9" 1(7)

EAGAN, Garrett SR Perry Meridia NM 1

MONTGOMERY, Ty JR Mooresville NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MOORE, Cohen SR Plainfield 151' 9"

#13 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
2 MILNER, Lane SR South Vermilli151' 7"

3 HESCHER, Ryan JR Terre Haute 147' 9"

4 SCUDDER, Evan JR Whiteland Co 147' 2"

5 KING, Layton SO Whiteland Co 147' 0"

6 THOMAS, Connor JR Brownsburg 146' 11"

7 GBADEGESIN, Ope SO Ben Davis 131' 9"

EAGAN, Garrett SR Perry Meridia NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 RASHEED, Kaleb JR Avon # 188' 3"

2 KINSER, Landon JR Danville Com # 170' 6"

3 BROWN, Benjamin SR Southport # 169' 4"

4 JONES, Levi JR Center Grove # 167' 3"

5 GRAYS, Austin SR Avon # 164' 2"

6 MANNING, Isaiah JR Ben Davis 156' 3"

7 FELL, Slade JR Northview 140' 0"

MONTGOMERY, Ty JR Mooresville NM

#14 Boys Long Jump
# '25 STAN 21' 11.50"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 FRIERSON, Te'vares SR Avon # 22' 91 /2 1(1) 10

2 SCALES, Zane JR Northview # 22' 31 /2 1(2) 8

3 ADEBAYO, John JR Avon # 22' 3"  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 SNOW, Ra'Shaun JR Brownsburg 21' 8"  (NW) 2(1) 5

5 ANDERSON, Logan SR Tri-West Hen 21' 3"  (NW) 1(4) 4

6 CROSBY, Alex SO Zionsville 21' 3"  (NW) 2(2) 3

7 HALL, Richard FR Brownsburg 20' 111 /2  (NW) 1(5) 2

8 WILLIAMSON, Ian SR Greencastle 20' 11"  (NW) 2(3) 1

9 KISER, Kendrick JR Speedway 20' 9"  (NW) 1(6)

10 SCHOCH, Jackson SO Perry Meridia 20' 9"  (NW) 2(4)

11 CHINA, Souleymana JR Ben Davis 20' 71 /2  (NW) 1(7)

12 MABRY, Cade SR Parke Heritag20' 31 /2  (NW) 2(5)

13 MEMANI, Awande FR Whiteland Co 19' 111 /2  (NW) 1(8)

14 TAYLOR, Tony SR Southport 19' 101 /2  (NW) 2(6)

15 CARTER, Jeremiah SR Greenwood C19' 81 /2  (NW) 2(7)

PRICE, Alijah SR Ben Davis NM  (NW) 1

RHENGBOI, Israel SO Perry Meridia NM  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 FRIERSON, Te'vares SR Avon # 22' 91 /2

2 SCALES, Zane JR Northview # 22' 31 /2

3 ADEBAYO, John JR Avon # 22' 3"  (NW)

4 ANDERSON, Logan SR Tri-West Hen 21' 3"  (NW)

5 HALL, Richard FR Brownsburg 20' 111 /2  (NW)

6 KISER, Kendrick JR Speedway 20' 9"  (NW)
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#14 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
7 CHINA, Souleymana JR Ben Davis 20' 71 /2  (NW)

8 MEMANI, Awande FR Whiteland Co 19' 111 /2  (NW)

PRICE, Alijah SR Ben Davis NM  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 SNOW, Ra'Shaun JR Brownsburg 21' 8"  (NW)

2 CROSBY, Alex SO Zionsville 21' 3"  (NW)

3 WILLIAMSON, Ian SR Greencastle 20' 11"  (NW)

4 SCHOCH, Jackson SO Perry Meridia 20' 9"  (NW)

5 MABRY, Cade SR Parke Heritag20' 31 /2  (NW)

6 TAYLOR, Tony SR Southport 19' 101 /2  (NW)

7 CARTER, Jeremiah SR Greenwood C19' 81 /2  (NW)

RHENGBOI, Israel SO Perry Meridia NM  (NW)

#15 Boys High Jump
# '25 STAN 6' 5"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 KOENIG, Braylon SR Southport # 6' 6" 10

2 STEAD, Isaac JR Plainfield 6' 5" 8

3 WELLS, Jaylen SR Terre Haute 6' 5" 6

4 ADEWUNMI, Adetayo SR Avon 6' 4" 5

5 MEREDITH, Hayden JR South Putna 6' 3" 4

6 LANEY, Zavier SO Center Grove 6' 2" 3

7 DAVIS, Ja'yon JR Brownsburg 6' 2" 2

8 AIRHIAGBONKPA, Presley SR Southport 6' 0" 1

9 LONGWE, Josh FR Whiteland Co 6' 0"

10 WILSON, Alijah FR Avon 6' 0"

11 NIANG, Mohamed JR Pike 6' 0"

12 COFFEY, Chance FR Terre Haute 5' 10"

13 WILLIAMS, Tavion SR Ben Davis 5' 10"

14 BROWN, Braden JR Triton Central 5' 10"

15 HUTSON, Tyler JR Terre Haute 5' 10"

16 O'BRIEN, Liam JR Danville Com 5' 8"

#16 Boys Pole Vault
# '25 STAN 14' 6"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 THOMPSON, Will JR Cascade # 15' 0" 10

2 LUTTMAN, Hayden SR Whiteland Co 14' 6" 7

2 HAFEN, Brayden SR Greenwood C14' 6" 7

4 REICH, Cayden SR Brownsburg 14' 6" 5

5 PETROSKI, Tyler SR Southmont 14' 0" 4

6 MENDENHALL, Colson SR Cascade 13' 6" 3

7 SANDERS, Ricky SR Southport 13' 6" 2

8 GURNON, Cyrus SO Greencastle 13' 6" 1

9 WOOD, Nolan SO Plainfield 13' 0"

9 ALLEN, Bennett JR Avon 13' 0"

#16 Boys Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
11 MOROUNFOLU, Zion SR Pike 12' 6"

12 ALLEN, Clayton SR Southmont 12' 0"

12 HANES, Donovan SR Mooresville 12' 0"

14 SHIPCHANDLER, Isaac SR Zionsville 12' 0"

15 BLACK, Hayden SR Southport 12' 0"

TAYLOR, Isaac SR Brownsburg NM

RICHE, Benjamin SR Greenwood CNM

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Avon AVON 106

2 Brownsburg BROW 97

3 Center Grove CENT 53

4 Ben Davis BEND 40

5 Plainfield PLAI 39

6 Southport SOU4 31

6 Greenwood Community GRE2 31

8 Zionsville ZION 25

9 Danville Community DANV 21

10 Pike PIKE 20

11 Whiteland Community WHIT 17

11 Tri-West Hendricks TRI- 17

13 Cardinal Ritter (Indianapolis) CARD 13

13 Cascade CASC 13

13 Perry Meridian PERR 13

16 Riverside RIVE 9

16 Terre Haute South Vigo TER2 9

16 Sullivan SULL 9

16 Northview NOR2 9

20 Triton Central TRIT 8

21 Southmont SOU3 6

21 South Putnam SOUT 6

23 Indian Creek INDI 5

24 Decatur Central DECA 4

24 Greencastle GREE 4

24 Waldron WALD 4

24 Parke Heritage PARK 4

28 Shelbyville SHEL 3

29 Speedway SPEE 2

29 Herron HERR 2

29 Franklin Community FRAN 2

32 South Vermillion SOU2 1

32 Covenant Christian (Indpls) COVE 1
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